Masters in the
Priceless Art of Excellence
The spirit of Jabel encompasses artists, craftsmen, even engineers, working together as
Masters in the Priceless Art of Excellence.
Jabel is dedicated to creating the finest quality possible, utilizing various steps and processes
that are slower and more costly, but for which there is no substitute in the production of fine
quality pieces.
Since 1916, Jabel has been creating fine jewelry for individuals who recognize and appreciate

with the ordering process. Prices are shown in the accompanying Price Book.
^
How to order -
Please include the following
information with your order.
• Account number
• Prefix and base style #
• Head style
• Carat size
• Diamond quality
• Metal
• Desired delivery date
• Purchase order #
• Finger size if applicable
Please, remember to give us
your store name.
Metals
Jabel jewelry is available in the following metals.
18k white gold 14k pink gold
18k yellow gold 14k green gold
Platinum
Jabel 18K white gold is alloyed with palladium.
• If you order yellow or white jewelry, the major dia-
monds and melee are mounted in 18K white gold
unless otherwise noted.
• "ALL YELLOW" indicates melee only are to be set in
yellow gold.
• Major stones that are to be set in yellow gold must be
specifically requested.
Style Numbers
Each style number in the catalogue and price book has a prefix.
The prefixes have the following meaning.
BL - Blank, accommodations for stones, no stones provided.
DC - Diamond complete, item priced complete with diamonds
or colored stones.
NS - No stones, original design has no provisions for stones.
SW - Seamless wedding ring
DM - Diamond mounting
CW - Carved wedding ring
CD - Color and diamond
CO - Color only
Jabel Services
Remount & Special Orders - Jewelry in our catalogue may be utilized for your special needs, (see page 22)